05:25  Tuesday, December 15, 2015  1
Data Set Name: analysis_data.sas7bdat
Num Variable Type Len Label
1 TREATMNT Num 8 Study Arm (from Randomization dataset)
2 COUNTRY Num 8
3 AGE Num 8 Form 00 3. Age
4 SEX Num 8 Form 00 4. Gender
5 CVA Num 8 Form 01 3A. Clinical Coronary Artery Disease

21 FRACSUB Num 8 Form 02 3D. Subtrochantteric FX
22 FRACREV Num 8 Form 02 3E. Reverse Oblique FX
23 BLDLOSS Num 8 Form 02 7U. Estimated Blood Loss
24 ASASCORE Num 8 Form 02 7V. ASA Score
25 HGBLAST Num 8 Form 04 3 Hgb Prior to Surgery (converted to g/dL)
26 HGBMINR Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Randomization Day
27 HGBMIN1 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 1 Post Randomization
28 HGBMIN2 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 2 Post Randomization
29 HGBMIN3 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 3 Post Randomization
30 HGBMIN4 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 4 Post Randomization
31 HGBMIN5 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 5 Post Randomization
32 HGBMIN6 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 6 Post Randomization
33 HGBMIN7 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 7 Post Randomization
34 HGBMIN8 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 8 Post Randomization
35 HGBMIN9 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 9 Post Randomization
36 HGBMIN10 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 10 Post Randomization
37 HGBMIN11 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 11 Post Randomization
05:25  Tuesday, December 15, 2015  2
Num Variable Type Len Label
38 HGBMIN12 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 12 Post Randomization
39 HGBMIN13 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 13 Post Randomization
40 HGBMIN14 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 14 Post Randomization
41 HGBMIN15 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 15 Post Randomization
42 HGBMIN16 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 16 Post Randomization
43 HGBMIN17 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 17 Post Randomization
44 HGBMIN18 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 18 Post Randomization
45 HGBMIN19 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 19 Post Randomization
46 HGBMIN20 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 20 Post Randomization
47 HGBMIN21 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 21 Post Randomization
48 HGBMIN22 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 22 Post Randomization
49 HGBMIN23 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 23 Post Randomization
50 HGBMIN24 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 24 Post Randomization
51 HGBMIN25 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 25 Post Randomization
52 HGBMIN26 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 26 Post Randomization
53 HGBMIN27 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 27 Post Randomization
54 HGBMIN28 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 28 Post Randomization
55 HGBMIN29 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 29 Post Randomization
56 HGBMIN30 Num 8 Lowest Hemoglobin Day 30 Post Randomization
57 RAPIDBLD Num 8 Form 05 8 Transfused for Rapid Bleed (at least once)
58 TYSYMPA Num 8 Form 05 9A. Transfused for Chest Pain (at least once)
59 TYSYMPB Num 8 Form 05 9B. Transfused for CHF (at least once)
60 TFSYMPC Num 8 Form 05 9C. Transfused for Tachycardia/Hypotension (at least once)